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Hall 3.0 Interiors & Decoration

Hall 3.0 H17 Chako Zanzibar  info@chakozanzibar.com

Hall 3.0 G40 MADE51 shop@made51.org

Hall 3.1 Interior Design

Hall 3.1 B83 Mifuko suvi.honkkila@mifuko.fi

Hall 6.0 Christmas & Seasonal Decoration

Hall 6.0 D61 PT. Wax Industri Nusantara owp@waxindustri.com

Hall 10.1 Home Decoration & Gifts

Hall 10.1 A72 Usha Handicrafts info@ushacrafts.com

Hall 10.1 B69 Hatale Udhyog  bhim@hatale.com

Hall 10.1 B82 Prokritee swapan@prokritee.com

Hall 10.1 D77 CRC indro@craftresourcecenter.com

Hall 10.1 E17 Palli Crafts Limited shahnazp1972@gmail.com

Hall 10.1 C86 Aranya Crafts  nkhair@aranya.eco

Hall 10.1 F72 SOAP-n-SCENT soapnscent@gmail.com

Hall 10.1 F68 CORR - The Jute Works mail@cjwbd.com
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Hall 10.4 Home Accessories & Contemporary Crafts

Hall 10.4 A61B (Nepal's Finest) Association for Craft Producers program@craftacp.org.np

Hall 10.4 A61B (Nepal's Finest) Kumbeshwar Technical School kumbeshwar@ntc.net.np

Hall 10.4 A61B (Nepal's Finest) Manushi manushi@mail.com.np

Hall 10.4 A61B (Nepal's Finest)
Mahaguthi Craft With

Conscience
mguthi@mos.com.np

Hall 10.4 A61B (Nepal's Finest) Sana Hastakala info@sanahastakala.com

Hall 10.4 B11 Mitra Bali marketing@mitrabali.com

Hall 10.4 B43 Undugu Fair Trade Limited fred.masinde@undugu.co.ke

Hall 10.4 B50 Dhaka Handicrafts Ltd. tanudey@dhakahandicrafts.com

Hall 10.4 B58 Allpa Peru luisheller@allpa.com.pe

Hall 10.4 B60 Villageworks Cambodia anak@villageworks.biz

Hall 10.4 C51/C61/D51 (CBI Stand) Artisan Hut  artisanhut@gmail.com

Hall 10.4 C51/C61/D51 (CBI Stand) BaSE base.bangladesh.1977@gmail.com

Hall 10.4 C51/C61/D51 (CBI Stand)
Thanapara Swallows

Development 
mynulsanto@yahoo.com

Hall 10.4 C64 Raymisa  sugel@inti-raymi.org

Hall 10.4 D50 Bethlehem Fair Trade Artisans info@bethlehemfairtrade.org

Hall 10.4 F40B Asha Handicrafts rajesh.kumar@ashahandicrafts.com
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